

TALBOT SOIL CONSERVATION DISTRICT

28577 Marys Court • Suite 3 • Easton, Maryland 21601 Phone 410-822-1577 x 5 • Web http://www.talbotscd.com

EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL FOREST HARVEST REVIEW

Date:			
The Talbot Soil Con for:	servation District (SCD) h	as received the F	Forest Harvest Erosion and Sediment Control Plar
Plan Name: Plan Date:			
I. Prior to Talbot SCD Erosion and Sediment Control submittal:			
CRITIC	AL AREA	YES	_ NO
 Talbot Planning & Zoning notified (re: Forest Conservation Act requirements)? MD - DNR Forest Service notified (re: Reforestation requirements)? 			
II The Talket SCD review shows:			

- II. The Talbot SCD review shows:
 - _____ Need of a clearly delineated harvest site map.
 - Proposed harvest is within the Talbot County Critical Area and therefore requires approval for harvest by the Talbot forest Conservancy Board.
 - Proposed harvest area contains a non-tidal wetland (NTW) according to the State Non-tidal Wetland inventory maps and therefore will require a completed Non-tidal Wetland BMP checklist signed by both the Operator and Landowner and submitted to Talbot SCD.
 - that the proposed harvest area contains a blue line (waterway/stream) according to the U.S.G.S. topographical map and therefore will require a buffer maintenance plan be prepared by the Dept. of Natural Resources Forest Service or a Licensed Consultant Forester and submitted to Talbot SCD.
 - Submittal requires a Forest Conservation Act (FCA) Declaration of Intent (DOI) be prepared with landowner signature.
 - _____ Absence of current F.P.O. license number.
 - Absence of current green/gold card number.
 - Absence of response for responsibility determination and other operators covered under this plan, if applicable. If not state "none". (Item II, 1 & 2).
 - Absence of landowner/ operator signature.

Please submit the above checked item(s) to the Talbot SCD office, 28577 Marys Ct., Ste. 3, Easton, MD. 21601 at your earliest convenience. The Talbot SCD will then be able to more clearly determine completeness of the E & S plan for approval. When approved, the Talbot SCD will forward notice of approval to the appropriate parties.

Your cooperation is appreciated. Should you have any further questions, please feel free to contact the Talbot Soil Conservation District.